SOLUTIONS
Steel. The best choice for the environment.
BADA. The best choice in steel.
steelwheelweights.com
BADA TOOLS & ACCESSORIES
Part No. 85010041 Rev. 4 09/10
© 2010 Hennessy Industries, Inc.
For complete information on the advantages of steel wheel weights

Tape-On-Top: A Real Time Saver
Tape-A-Weights without Tape-On-Top
Tape-A-Weights with Tape-On-Top
Low Profile Weights (7026-FE)
30 Low Profile Strips: .25 oz. segments,
3/4”x5”, 240 segments per box. Available in
coated, black, and white. (7025-FET)
Tape-A-Weights for SUVs
PRODUCT NO.
LEAD
PRODUCT NO.
STEEL
WEIGHT
OZ.
BTS050 BTSFE050 .50
BTS100 BTSFE100 1.00
BTS150 BTSFE150 1.50
BTS200 BTSFE200 2.00
BTS250 BTSFE250 2.50
BTS300 BTSFE300 3.00
BTS350 BTSFE350 3.50
BTS400 BTSFE400 4.00
BTS500 BTSFE500 5.00
BTS600 BTSFE600 6.00
PRODUCT NO.
LEAD
PRODUCT NO.
STEEL
WEIGHT
OZ.
BTCAL200 BTCALFE200 2.00
BTCAL300 BTCALFE300 3.00
BTCAL400 BTCALFE400 4.00
BTCAL600 BTCALFE600 6.00
BTCAL800 BTCALFE800 8.00
PRODUCT NO.
LEAD
PRODUCT NO.
STEEL
WEIGHT
OZ.
BTLM200 BTLMFE200 2.00
BTLM300 BTLMFE300 3.00
BTLM400 BTLMFE400 4.00
BTLM600 BTLMFE600 6.00
BTLM800 BTLM FE800 8.00
BTS
Lead
BTSFE
Steel

duty trucks and buses
with tube type wheels;
Firestone wheels R,
DT, and LB; Goodyear
wheels L, LW, and M.
5 sizes: 2 to 8 oz.
PRODUCT NO.
LEAD
PRODUCT NO.
STEEL
WEIGHT
OZ.
TTC025 TFE025 .25
TTC050 TFE050 .50
TTC075 TFE075 .75
TTC100 TFE100 1.00
TTC125 TFE125 1.25
TTC150 TFE150 1.50
TTC175 TFE175 1.75
TTC200 TFE200 2.00
TTC225 TFE225 2.25
TTC250 TFE250 2.50
TTC275 TFE275 2.75
TTC300 T FE300 3.00
PRODUCT NO.
LEAD
PRODUCT NO.
STEEL
WEIGHT
OZ.
ALCMC025 MCFE025 .25
ALCMC050 MCFE050 .50
ALCMC075 MCFE075 .75
ALCMC100 MCFE100 1.00
ALCMC125 MCFE125 1.25
ALCMC150 MCFE150 1.50
ALCMC175 MCFE175 1.75
ALCMC200 MCFE200 2.00
ALCMC225 MCFE225 2.25
ALCMC250 MCFE250 2.50
ALCMC275 MCFE275 2.75
ALCMC300 MCFE300 3.00
ALCMC
Lead
MCFE
Steel
TTC
Lead
TFE
Steel
Domestic Passenger
Cars & Light Trucks
(GM, Ford & Chrysler)
.25 to 3 oz.
Domestic Light Trucks
(GM, Ford & Chrysler)
.25 to 3 oz.
PRODUCT NO.
LEAD
PRODUCT NO.
STEEL
WEIGHT
OZ.
ALC025 ALFE025 .25
ALC050 ALFE050 .50
ALC075 ALFE075 .75
ALC100 ALFE100 1.00
ALC125 ALFE125 1.25
ALC150 ALFE150 1.50
ALC175 ALFE175 1.75
ALC200 ALFE200 2.00
ALC225 ALFE225 2.25
ALC250 ALFE250 2.50
ALC275 ALFE275 2.75
ALC300 ALFE300 3.00
PRODUCT NO.
LEAD
PRODUCT NO.
STEEL
WEIGHT
OZ.
ALCLH025 LHFE025 .25
ALCLH050 LHFE050 .50
ALCLH075 LHFE075 .75
ALCLH100 LHFE100 1.00
ALCLH125 LHFE125 1.25
ALCLH150 LHFE150 1.50
ALCLH175 LHFE175 1.75
ALCLH200 LHFE200 2.00
ALCLH225 LHFE225 2.25
ALCLH250 LHFE250 2.50
ALCLH275 LHFE275 2.75
ALCLH300 LHFE300 3.00
PRODUCT NO.
LEAD
PRODUCT NO.
STEEL
WEIGHT
OZ.
T025 PFE025 .25
T050 PFE050 .50
T075 PFE075 .75
T100 PFE100 1.00
T125 PFE125 1.25
T150 PFE150 1.50
T175 PFE175 1.75
T200 PFE200 2.00
T225 PFE225 2.25
T250 PFE250 2.50
T275 PFE275 2.75
T300 PFE300 3.00
ALCLH
Lead
LHFE
Steel

Late Model Chrysler
.25 to 3 oz.
Passenger Cars
& Light Trucks
.25 to 3 oz.
Domestic Passenger
Cars & Light Trucks
(GM, Ford & Chrysler)
.25 to 3 oz.
PRODUCT NO.
LEAD
PRODUCT NO.
STEEL
WEIGHT
g
ALCIW10 IWFE10 10
ALCIW15 IWFE15 15
ALCIW20 IWFE20 20
ALCIW25 IWFE25 25
ALCIW30 IWFE30 30
ALCIW35 IWFE35 35
ALCIW40 IWFE40 40
ALCIW45 IWFE45 45
ALCIW50 IWFE50 50
ALCIW55 IWFE55 55
ALCIW60 IWFE60 60
PRODUCT NO.
LEAD
PRODUCT NO.
STEEL
WEIGHT
g
ALCEN10 ENFE10 10
ALCEN15 ENFE15 15
ALCEN20 ENFE20 20
ALCEN25 ENFE25 25
ALCEN30 ENFE30 30
ALCEN35 ENFE35 35
ALCEN40 ENFE40 40
ALCEN45 ENFE45 45
ALCEN50 ENFE50 50
ALCEN55 ENFE55 55
ALCEN60 ENFE60 60
PRODUCT NO.
LEAD
PRODUCT NO.
STEEL
WEIGHT
g
ALCFN10 FNFE10 10
ALCFN15 FNFE15 15
ALCFN20 FNFE20 20
ALCFN25 FNFE25 25
ALCFN30 FNFE30 30
ALCFN35 FNFE35 35
ALCFN40 FNFE40 40
ALCFN45 FNFE45 45
ALCFN50 FNFE50 50
ALCFN55 FNFE55 55
ALCFN60 FNFE60 60
ALCEN
Lead
ENFE
Steel